Jul 23 2024 (07:12)

India Rail Info

Sri Jagannath Express Special/08410XX - COVR - ECOR

KGP/Kharagpur Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction
2h 15m - 115 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# Code ([Station Name

1 |PURI
2 |KUR
3 |BBS
4 |crC
5 |JKR
6 |BHC
7 |BLS
8 |BTS
9 |JER
10 |BLDA
11 |KGP
12 |McA
13 |SRC
14 |HWH

Puri

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Jajpur Keonjhar Road
Bhadrak

Baleshwar

Basta

Jaleswar

Belda

Kharagpur Junction
Mecheda
Santragachi Junction

Howrah Junction

Jul 23 2024 (07:12)
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